January through October

Building Permit Data

SOURCE: Planning and Zoning Department. Released November 1, 2022. For questions call 767-5010.

No. of Permits Issued

Total Construction Value

2020
401

$ 46,235,263

2021

449

$ 70,659,335

2022
887

$ 81,567,780

RESIDENTIAL

Single Family Residential
Multi-Family Residential

Residential Remodel

Residentail Basement Finishes

Residential Additions
TOTAL
NON-RESIDENTIAL
Commercial
Industrial
Institutional

Other

TOTAL

NEW RESIDENTIAL

Single-Family Units
Multiple-Family Units

TOTAL

$ 17,109,650
$ 18,144,690
S 78,300
S 1,506,340
S -

$ 36,838,980

3,435,450
2,875,175
3,085,658

v n un un

S 9,396,283

86
12

98

$ 31,834,382
$ 18,618,898
S 50,730
$ 1,575,505
S 8,750

$ 52,088,265

$ 10,914,945

$ 7,521,125
$ 135,000
s -

$ 18,571,070

134
29

163

$ 33,868,102
$ 35,881,568
$ 56,600
$ 1,527,570
$ -

$ 71,333,840

S 583,050
S 8,456,650
S 147,775

S 1,046,465

$ 10,233,940

119
68

187




