

Building Permit Data

January through October

SOURCE: Planning and Zoning Department. Released November 1, 2022. For questions call 767-5010.

	2020	2021	2022
No. of Permits Issued	401	449	887
Total Construction Value	\$ 46,235,263	\$ 70,659,335	\$ 81,567,780
RESIDENTIAL			
Single Family Residential Multi-Family Residential Residential Remodel Residentail Basement Finishes Residential Additions	\$ 17,109,650 \$ 18,144,690 \$ 78,300 \$ 1,506,340 \$ -	\$ 31,834,382 \$ 18,618,898 \$ 50,730 \$ 1,575,505 \$ 8,750	\$ 33,868,102 \$ 35,881,568 \$ 56,600 \$ 1,527,570 \$ -
TOTAL	\$ 36,838,980	\$ 52,088,265	\$ 71,333,840
NON-RESIDENTIAL			
Commercial Industrial Institutional Other	 \$ 3,435,450 \$ 2,875,175 \$ 3,085,658 \$ - 	\$ 10,914,945 \$ 7,521,125 \$ 135,000 \$ -	 \$ 583,050 \$ 8,456,650 \$ 147,775 \$ 1,046,465
TOTAL	\$ 9,396,283	\$ 18,571,070	\$ 10,233,940
NEW RESIDENTIAL			
Single-Family Units Multiple-Family Units	86 12	134 29	119 68
TOTAL	98	163	187